11:59 AM CITY OF PARK HILLS

02/09/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2017

Dec 31, 17

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
0010000 - GENERAL FUND CASH 392,226.60
0010100 - GENERAL FUND RESERVE 484,660.53
0010200 - PETTY CASH 100.00
0010300 - POLICE KSP CRASH 2,228.90
0010500 - CREIGHTON FUND CASH 42,644.93
0010600 - HERITAGE LOCK BOX 0.43
Total Checking/Savings 921,861.39
Other Current Assets
0011500 - A/R DUE FROM ROAD TAX FUND 500.00
0011700 - A/R CABLE FRANCHISE 4,427.52
Total Other Current Assets 4,927.52
Total Current Assets 926,788.91
Fixed Assets
0020000 - LAND& IMPROVE 109,671.00
0020100 - BUILDING/IMPROVEMENT 245,405.07
0020200 - INFRASTRUCTURE 11,565,977.94
0020300 - VEHICLES 892,188.69
0020400 - EQUIPMENT 655,032.50
0025100 - AD BULDINGS/IMPROVE -159,985.00
0025200 - AD INFRASTRUCTURE -8,220,079.00
0025300 - AD VEHICLES -418,300.00
0025400 - AD EQUIPMENT -621,273.00
Total Fixed Assets 4,048,638.20
TOTAL ASSETS 4,975,427.11
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11:590 AM CITY OF PARK HILLS

Balance Sheet

02/09/18
As of December 31, 2017

Accrual Basis

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
0050000 - VOUCHERS PAYABLE

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
0051500 - COMPENSATED ABSENCES
0054200 - DUE TO ROAD TAX FUND
0057000 - PENSION WITHHOLDING
0057010 - PENSION HEALTH INS. CONTRIB

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
0060500 - HERITAGE BANK LOAN

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
0070000 - FUND BALANCE
0070200 - ADD'L ENTRIES PER AUDIT REC

Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 17

20,696.02

20,696.02

10,841.33
8,471.08
-1,049.96
47.68

18,310.13

39,006.15

59,726.22

59,726.22

98,732.37

739,753.35
4,004,475.89
132,465.50

4,876,694.74

4,975,427.11
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